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RESULTS (T/T=Time Trial, DNS= Did not swim, DSQ=Disqualified)

 Event 1: 4x50m Freestyle Relay, Mixed, All Ages, HDW, 18/09/2023

Place Name  Time setComp. No  Entered at Change%YOB GB/BAG pts

1 Wey Valley 02:05.19[3] (05:00.00)  58.2

2 Budmouth 02:05.25[2] (05:00.00)  58.2

3 All Saints 02:05.65[1] (05:00.00)  58.1

 Event 2: 100m Ind. Medley, Female, All Ages, HDW, 18/09/2023 - Revision  1

Place Name Band  Time setComp. No  Entered at Change%YOB GB/BAG pts

Overall Result

1 Heather SAYERS 01:21.37[3](B (01:22.84)   1.7(11) 351 (351)

2 Sophie MARSH 01:22.03[1](D (01:19.24)  -3.5(07) 343

3 Danielle CONDELL 01:22.84[2](F (01:22.60)  -0.2(97) 333

4 Heidi GRAHAM 01:24.27[5](B (01:26.42)   2.4(11) 316 (316)

5 Iris OTTON 01:26.38[6](A (01:28.34)   2.2(13) 294 (294)

6 Janina COBBAN 01:26.56[4](C (01:25.02)  -1.8(09) 292 (292)

7 Jazmine BATES 01:28.01[7](C (01:29.39)   1.5(09) 278 (278)

8 Isabel HURRELL 01:31.83[12](D (01:35.66)   4.0(07) 244

9 Isabella MENTERN 01:32.25[11](C (01:34.87)   2.7(09) 241 (241)

10 Belle BENNETT 01:32.37[23](C (08:00.00)  80.7(09) 240 (240)

11 Eliza LIVELY 01:33.25[15](B (01:39.01)   5.8(11) 233 (233)

12 Brooke KIRLEW 01:33.69[8](B (01:32.30)  -1.5(12) 230 (230)

13 Grace HENDIN 01:33.71[16](D (01:40.01)   6.2(08) 230

14 Ellen ENGLAND 01:34.57[9](C (01:34.18)  -0.4(10) 224 (224)

15 Eva CARTER 01:35.70[13](B (01:36.00)   0.3(11) 216 (216)

16 Ellen MORRIS 01:35.87[10](C (01:34.22)  -1.7(10) 215 (215)

17 Evelyn LEGG 01:36.37[14](A (01:36.63)   0.2(13) 211 (211)

18 Rosie THIRLWALL 01:37.94[26](B (09:00.00)  81.8(12) 201 (201)

19 Millie Mai HANGER 01:38.25[21](C (08:00.00)  79.5(10) 199 (199)

20 Elsie TURNER 01:47.06[17](A (01:47.63)   0.5(14) 154 (154)

21 Matlida NEWPORT 01:48.04[37](A (10:00.00)  81.9(13) 150 (150)

22 Scarlett ROBERTSON 01:55.90[33](A (10:00.00)  80.6(14) 121 (121)

23 Phoebe JONES 01:56.85[27](B (09:00.00)  78.3(12) 118 (118)

24 Esme YEOMAN 01:57.12[29](B (09:00.00)  78.3(11) 118 (118)

25 Elaina HARRIS 01:58.22[18](A (02:03.29)   4.1(13) 114 (114)

26 Olivia JORDAN 02:00.69[28](B (09:00.00)  77.6(11) 107 (107)

27 Thea SLOAN 02:04.12[31](A (10:00.00)  79.3(16) 99

28 Masie ENGLAND 02:05.47[19](A (02:16.50)   8.0(13) 95 (95)

29 Eliza LEGG 02:13.01[30](A (10:00.00)  77.8(16) 80

30 Kate PHILLIPS 02:14.44[35](A (10:00.00)  77.5(13) 78 (78)

31 Emilia BLAKE-EVENDEN 02:28.78[32](A (10:00.00)  75.2(14) 57 (57)

32 Freya GRANT 02:32.40[25](B (09:00.00)  71.7(12) 53 (53)

Amelia JONES DNS[20](C (08:00.00)(10)

Skye LAM DNS[36](A (10:00.00)(13)

Grace SMARK DNS[22](C (08:00.00)(09)

Sophia BODDY DSQ[34](A (10:00.00)(13) Arms not clear of water on fly

Ivy COLLINS DSQ[24](B (09:00.00)(12) False start

Matlida RUSSELL DSQ[38](A (10:00.00)(13) butterfly on breastroke leg
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RESULTS (T/T=Time Trial, DNS= Did not swim, DSQ=Disqualified)

Results Band A, 10 and under

1 Iris OTTON 01:26.38[6] (01:28.34)   2.2(13) 294 (294)

2 Evelyn LEGG 01:36.37[14] (01:36.63)   0.2(13) 211 (211)

3 Elsie TURNER 01:47.06[17] (01:47.63)   0.5(14) 154 (154)

4 Matlida NEWPORT 01:48.04[37] (10:00.00)  81.9(13) 150 (150)

5 Scarlett ROBERTSON 01:55.90[33] (10:00.00)  80.6(14) 121 (121)

6 Elaina HARRIS 01:58.22[18] (02:03.29)   4.1(13) 114 (114)

7 Thea SLOAN 02:04.12[31] (10:00.00)  79.3(16) 99

8 Masie ENGLAND 02:05.47[19] (02:16.50)   8.0(13) 95 (95)

9 Eliza LEGG 02:13.01[30] (10:00.00)  77.8(16) 80

10 Kate PHILLIPS 02:14.44[35] (10:00.00)  77.5(13) 78 (78)

11 Emilia BLAKE-EVENDEN 02:28.78[32] (10:00.00)  75.2(14) 57 (57)

Skye LAM DNS[36] (10:00.00)(13)

Sophia BODDY DSQ[34] (10:00.00)(13) Arms not clear of water on fly

Matlida RUSSELL DSQ[38] (10:00.00)(13) butterfly on breastroke leg

Results Band B, 11/12 Years

1 Heather SAYERS 01:21.37[3] (01:22.84)   1.7(11) 351 (351)

2 Heidi GRAHAM 01:24.27[5] (01:26.42)   2.4(11) 316 (316)

3 Eliza LIVELY 01:33.25[15] (01:39.01)   5.8(11) 233 (233)

4 Brooke KIRLEW 01:33.69[8] (01:32.30)  -1.5(12) 230 (230)

5 Eva CARTER 01:35.70[13] (01:36.00)   0.3(11) 216 (216)

6 Rosie THIRLWALL 01:37.94[26] (09:00.00)  81.8(12) 201 (201)

7 Phoebe JONES 01:56.85[27] (09:00.00)  78.3(12) 118 (118)

8 Esme YEOMAN 01:57.12[29] (09:00.00)  78.3(11) 118 (118)

9 Olivia JORDAN 02:00.69[28] (09:00.00)  77.6(11) 107 (107)

10 Freya GRANT 02:32.40[25] (09:00.00)  71.7(12) 53 (53)

Ivy COLLINS DSQ[24] (09:00.00)(12) False start

Results Band C, 13/14 Years

1 Janina COBBAN 01:26.56[4] (01:25.02)  -1.8(09) 292 (292)

2 Jazmine BATES 01:28.01[7] (01:29.39)   1.5(09) 278 (278)

3 Isabella MENTERN 01:32.25[11] (01:34.87)   2.7(09) 241 (241)

4 Belle BENNETT 01:32.37[23] (08:00.00)  80.7(09) 240 (240)

5 Ellen ENGLAND 01:34.57[9] (01:34.18)  -0.4(10) 224 (224)

6 Ellen MORRIS 01:35.87[10] (01:34.22)  -1.7(10) 215 (215)

7 Millie Mai HANGER 01:38.25[21] (08:00.00)  79.5(10) 199 (199)

Amelia JONES DNS[20] (08:00.00)(10)

Grace SMARK DNS[22] (08:00.00)(09)

Results Band D, 15/16 Years

1 Sophie MARSH 01:22.03[1] (01:19.24)  -3.5(07) 343

2 Isabel HURRELL 01:31.83[12] (01:35.66)   4.0(07) 244

3 Grace HENDIN 01:33.71[16] (01:40.01)   6.2(08) 230

Results Band F, 25 years and over

1 Danielle CONDELL 01:22.84[2] (01:22.60)  -0.2(97) 333
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RESULTS (T/T=Time Trial, DNS= Did not swim, DSQ=Disqualified)

 Event 3: 100m Ind. Medley, Male, All Ages, HDW, 18/09/2023 - Revision  2

Place Name Band  Time setComp. No  Entered at Change%YOB GB/BAG pts

Overall Result

1 Sam GRAHAM 01:11.60[1](C (01:11.11)  -0.6(09) 355 (355)

2 Lawrence GOODRICK 01:15.66[2](D (01:15.22)  -0.5(07) 301

3 Joseph USHER 01:15.87[14](D (07:00.00)  81.9(08) 298

4 Geoffrey GOODRICK 01:19.41[3](C (01:19.18)  -0.2(09) 260 (260)

5 Frank OTTON 01:21.81[4](B (01:21.75)  -0.0(11) 238 (238)

6 Ethan HANGER 01:22.22[15](D (07:00.00)  80.4(07) 234

7 Saxon WHITE 01:23.27[10](B (01:33.78)  11.2(11) 225 (225)

8 Jacob CARTER-MUSLEH 01:23.65[29](C (09:00.00)  84.5(10) 222 (222)

9 Nicolas GBUREK 01:24.94[8](C (01:31.44)   7.1(09) 212 (212)

10 Frank TURNER 01:26.79[5](B (01:26.60)  -0.2(11) 199 (199)

11 Dylan HANGER 01:27.72[6](B (01:27.78)   0.0(11) 193 (193)

12 Freddie BROKENSHIRE 01:33.13[9](B (01:33.55)   0.4(11) 161 (161)

13 Brendan LEE-HILL 01:33.60[20](B (09:00.00)  82.6(11) 159 (159)

14 Benjamin HURRELL 01:34.35[12](C (01:44.70)   9.8(10) 155 (155)

15 Luca SLOAN 01:34.78[11](A (01:35.08)   0.3(13) 153 (153)

16 Joseph RUDD 01:55.32[24](A (10:00.00)  80.7(13) 85 (85)

17 William GOOM 01:55.50[22](A (10:00.00)  80.7(15) 84

18 Jake HENDIN 01:57.05[16](B (09:00.00)  78.3(12) 81 (81)

19 Louis STALLEY 01:58.50[19](B (09:00.00)  78.0(11) 78 (78)

20 George WILSON 02:01.00[18](B (09:00.00)  77.5(11) 73 (73)

21 William HAMILTON 02:01.81[17](B (09:00.00)  77.4(12) 72 (72)

22 Marcus TROTT 02:12.06[25](A (10:00.00)  77.9(13) 56 (56)

23 Aiden STALLEY 02:19.42[26](A (10:00.00)  76.7(13) 48 (48)

Oliver COBBAN DNS[7](D (01:30.40)(07)

Ethan FRAMPTON-HARRIS DNS[27](A (10:00.00)(13)

Ben JACOBS DNS[13](E (06:00.00)(01)

Maxwell BLAKE-EVENDEN DSQ[28](A (10:00.00)(13) turned on front at backstroke finish

Micah LIVELY DSQ[23](A (10:00.00)(14) turned on front at backstroke finish

Bodhi WEEDON DSQ[21](A (10:00.00)(15) Did not finish

Results Band A, 10 and under

1 Luca SLOAN 01:34.78[11] (01:35.08)   0.3(13) 153 (153)

2 Joseph RUDD 01:55.32[24] (10:00.00)  80.7(13) 85 (85)

3 William GOOM 01:55.50[22] (10:00.00)  80.7(15) 84

4 Marcus TROTT 02:12.06[25] (10:00.00)  77.9(13) 56 (56)

5 Aiden STALLEY 02:19.42[26] (10:00.00)  76.7(13) 48 (48)

Ethan FRAMPTON-HARRIS DNS[27] (10:00.00)(13)

Maxwell BLAKE-EVENDEN DSQ[28] (10:00.00)(13) turned on front at backstroke finish

Micah LIVELY DSQ[23] (10:00.00)(14) turned on front at backstroke finish

Bodhi WEEDON DSQ[21] (10:00.00)(15) Did not finish

Results Band B, 11/12 Years

1 Frank OTTON 01:21.81[4] (01:21.75)  -0.0(11) 238 (238)

2 Saxon WHITE 01:23.27[10] (01:33.78)  11.2(11) 225 (225)

3 Frank TURNER 01:26.79[5] (01:26.60)  -0.2(11) 199 (199)

4 Dylan HANGER 01:27.72[6] (01:27.78)   0.0(11) 193 (193)

5 Freddie BROKENSHIRE 01:33.13[9] (01:33.55)   0.4(11) 161 (161)

6 Brendan LEE-HILL 01:33.60[20] (09:00.00)  82.6(11) 159 (159)

7 Jake HENDIN 01:57.05[16] (09:00.00)  78.3(12) 81 (81)

8 Louis STALLEY 01:58.50[19] (09:00.00)  78.0(11) 78 (78)

9 George WILSON 02:01.00[18] (09:00.00)  77.5(11) 73 (73)

10 William HAMILTON 02:01.81[17] (09:00.00)  77.4(12) 72 (72)
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RESULTS (T/T=Time Trial, DNS= Did not swim, DSQ=Disqualified)

Results Band C, 13/14 Years

1 Sam GRAHAM 01:11.60[1] (01:11.11)  -0.6(09) 355 (355)

2 Geoffrey GOODRICK 01:19.41[3] (01:19.18)  -0.2(09) 260 (260)

3 Jacob CARTER-MUSLEH 01:23.65[29] (09:00.00)  84.5(10) 222 (222)

4 Nicolas GBUREK 01:24.94[8] (01:31.44)   7.1(09) 212 (212)

5 Benjamin HURRELL 01:34.35[12] (01:44.70)   9.8(10) 155 (155)

Results Band D, 15/16 Years

1 Lawrence GOODRICK 01:15.66[2] (01:15.22)  -0.5(07) 301

2 Joseph USHER 01:15.87[14] (07:00.00)  81.9(08) 298

3 Ethan HANGER 01:22.22[15] (07:00.00)  80.4(07) 234

Oliver COBBAN DNS[7] (01:30.40)(07)

Results Band E, 17-24

Ben JACOBS DNS[13] (06:00.00)(01)

 Event 4: 200m Ind. Medley, Female, All Ages, HDW, 18/09/2023 - Revision  1

Place Name Band  Time setComp. No  Entered at Change%YOB GB/BAG pts

Overall Result

1 Heather SAYERS 02:55.73[1](B (02:58.40)   1.4(11) 344 (344)

2 Danielle CONDELL 02:58.78[3](F (03:01.35)   1.4(97) 327

3 Heidi GRAHAM 03:06.25[4](B (03:03.65)  -1.4(11) 289 (289)

4 Sophie MARSH 03:06.81[2](D (02:59.18)  -4.2(07) 286

5 Jazmine BATES 03:10.66[15](C (08:00.00)  60.2(09) 269 (269)

6 Iris OTTON 03:11.82[8](A (03:39.19)  12.4(13) 264 (264)

7 Janina COBBAN 03:15.88[5](C (03:11.96)  -2.0(09) 248 (248)

8 Belle BENNETT 03:18.69[21](C (10:00.00)  66.8(09) 238 (238)

9 Ellen MORRIS 03:23.97[9](C (03:45.96)   9.7(10) 220 (220)

10 Isabella MENTERN 03:25.44[7](C (03:25.44)   0.0(09) 215 (215)

11 Isabel HURRELL 03:25.56[11](D (07:00.00)  51.0(07) 215

12 Eliza LIVELY 03:27.44[10](B (03:46.46)   8.3(11) 209 (209)

13 Brooke KIRLEW 03:27.56[6](B (03:23.55)  -1.9(12) 209 (209)

14 Ellen ENGLAND 03:30.96[12](C (08:00.00)  56.0(10) 199 (199)

15 Eva CARTER 03:34.13[18](B (09:00.00)  60.3(11) 190 (190)

16 Evelyn LEGG 03:37.16[20](A (10:00.00)  63.8(13) 182 (182)

17 Ivy COLLINS 03:42.53[16](B (09:00.00)  58.7(12) 169 (169)

18 Millie Mai HANGER 03:44.18[13](C (08:00.00)  53.2(10) 165 (165)

19 Elsie TURNER 03:53.00[19](A (10:00.00)  61.1(14) 147 (147)

20 Elaina HARRIS 04:19.33[22](A (09:00.00)  51.9(13) 107 (107)

Grace SMARK DNS[14](C (08:00.00)(09)

Phoebe JONES DSQ[17](B (09:00.00)(12) stopped and adjusted goggles on fly

Matlida RUSSELL DSQ[23](A (09:00.00)(13) Arms not clear on Fly

Results Band A, 10 and under

1 Iris OTTON 03:11.82[8] (03:39.19)  12.4(13) 264 (264)

2 Evelyn LEGG 03:37.16[20] (10:00.00)  63.8(13) 182 (182)

3 Elsie TURNER 03:53.00[19] (10:00.00)  61.1(14) 147 (147)

4 Elaina HARRIS 04:19.33[22] (09:00.00)  51.9(13) 107 (107)

Matlida RUSSELL DSQ[23] (09:00.00)(13) Arms not clear on Fly

Results Band B, 11/12 Years

1 Heather SAYERS 02:55.73[1] (02:58.40)   1.4(11) 344 (344)

2 Heidi GRAHAM 03:06.25[4] (03:03.65)  -1.4(11) 289 (289)

3 Eliza LIVELY 03:27.44[10] (03:46.46)   8.3(11) 209 (209)

4 Brooke KIRLEW 03:27.56[6] (03:23.55)  -1.9(12) 209 (209)

5 Eva CARTER 03:34.13[18] (09:00.00)  60.3(11) 190 (190)

6 Ivy COLLINS 03:42.53[16] (09:00.00)  58.7(12) 169 (169)

Phoebe JONES DSQ[17] (09:00.00)(12) stopped and adjusted goggles on fly
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RESULTS (T/T=Time Trial, DNS= Did not swim, DSQ=Disqualified)

Results Band C, 13/14 Years

1 Jazmine BATES 03:10.66[15] (08:00.00)  60.2(09) 269 (269)

2 Janina COBBAN 03:15.88[5] (03:11.96)  -2.0(09) 248 (248)

3 Belle BENNETT 03:18.69[21] (10:00.00)  66.8(09) 238 (238)

4 Ellen MORRIS 03:23.97[9] (03:45.96)   9.7(10) 220 (220)

5 Isabella MENTERN 03:25.44[7] (03:25.44)   0.0(09) 215 (215)

6 Ellen ENGLAND 03:30.96[12] (08:00.00)  56.0(10) 199 (199)

7 Millie Mai HANGER 03:44.18[13] (08:00.00)  53.2(10) 165 (165)

Grace SMARK DNS[14] (08:00.00)(09)

Results Band D, 15/16 Years

1 Sophie MARSH 03:06.81[2] (02:59.18)  -4.2(07) 286

2 Isabel HURRELL 03:25.56[11] (07:00.00)  51.0(07) 215

Results Band F, 25 years and over

1 Danielle CONDELL 02:58.78[3] (03:01.35)   1.4(97) 327

 Event 5: 200m Ind. Medley, Male, All Ages, HDW, 18/09/2023 - Revision  2

Place Name Band  Time setComp. No  Entered at Change%YOB GB/BAG pts

Overall Result

1 Sam GRAHAM 02:36.40[2](C (02:46.73)   6.1(09) 344 (344)

2 Joseph USHER 02:47.63[9](D (07:00.00)  60.0(08) 279

3 Lawrence GOODRICK 02:48.77[1](D (02:44.36)  -2.6(07) 274

4 Geoffrey GOODRICK 02:56.81[3](C (02:51.39)  -3.1(09) 238 (238)

5 Frank OTTON 03:03.06[4](B (03:01.33)  -0.9(11) 214 (214)

6 Frank TURNER 03:09.62[5](B (03:07.91)  -0.9(11) 193 (193)

7 Nicolas GBUREK 03:15.87[6](C (03:24.09)   4.0(09) 175 (175)

8 Brendan LEE-HILL 03:19.08[16](B (09:00.00)  63.1(11) 166 (166)

9 Freddie BROKENSHIRE 03:29.93[7](B (03:52.74)   9.8(11) 142 (142)

10 Luca SLOAN 03:31.71[19](A (10:00.00)  64.7(13) 138 (138)

11 Benjamin HURRELL 03:34.17[12](C (08:00.00)  55.3(10) 134 (134)

Oliver COBBAN DNS[10](D (07:00.00)(07)

Dylan HANGER DNS[14](B (09:00.00)(11)

Ethan HANGER DNS[11](D (07:00.00)(07)

Ben JACOBS DNS[8](E (06:00.00)(01)

Micah LIVELY DNS[18](A (10:00.00)(14)

Saxon WHITE DNS[15](B (09:00.00)(11)

William GOOM DSQ[17](A (10:00.00)(15) one handed touch on breastroke leg

William HAMILTON DSQ[13](B (09:00.00)(12) Arms not clear on fly

Results Band A, 10 and under

1 Luca SLOAN 03:31.71[19] (10:00.00)  64.7(13) 138 (138)

Micah LIVELY DNS[18] (10:00.00)(14)

William GOOM DSQ[17] (10:00.00)(15) one handed touch on breastroke leg

Results Band B, 11/12 Years

1 Frank OTTON 03:03.06[4] (03:01.33)  -0.9(11) 214 (214)

2 Frank TURNER 03:09.62[5] (03:07.91)  -0.9(11) 193 (193)

3 Brendan LEE-HILL 03:19.08[16] (09:00.00)  63.1(11) 166 (166)

4 Freddie BROKENSHIRE 03:29.93[7] (03:52.74)   9.8(11) 142 (142)

Dylan HANGER DNS[14] (09:00.00)(11)

Saxon WHITE DNS[15] (09:00.00)(11)

William HAMILTON DSQ[13] (09:00.00)(12) Arms not clear on fly
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RESULTS (T/T=Time Trial, DNS= Did not swim, DSQ=Disqualified)

Results Band C, 13/14 Years

1 Sam GRAHAM 02:36.40[2] (02:46.73)   6.1(09) 344 (344)

2 Geoffrey GOODRICK 02:56.81[3] (02:51.39)  -3.1(09) 238 (238)

3 Nicolas GBUREK 03:15.87[6] (03:24.09)   4.0(09) 175 (175)

4 Benjamin HURRELL 03:34.17[12] (08:00.00)  55.3(10) 134 (134)

Results Band D, 15/16 Years

1 Joseph USHER 02:47.63[9] (07:00.00)  60.0(08) 279

2 Lawrence GOODRICK 02:48.77[1] (02:44.36)  -2.6(07) 274

Oliver COBBAN DNS[10] (07:00.00)(07)

Ethan HANGER DNS[11] (07:00.00)(07)

Results Band E, 17-24

Ben JACOBS DNS[8] (06:00.00)(01)
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